CATALOG
#1#1
Comprag GmbH
www.comprag.com FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES
DFS-series
CYCLONE SEPARATORS
This Catalogue is valid from May 2021. All previous catalogues lose their validity with the publication of the new catalogue.
Technical characteristics, specifications and details published in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.

To be preceded by:
Technical data Description
Grade -
Operating principle Centrifugal separation
Separation grade by water content in liquid phase,% > 99
Maximum operating temperature, ° С 65
Pressure loss at nominal air flow, mbar 55
Operating pressure correction
Table of models DFS-series
The above table is designed based on the performance of the separators at 7 bar working pressure. To calculate the
performance of the separators with a different operating pressure, please use the following correcting coefficients:
Operating pressure,
(bar) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Correction coefficient 0,38 0,5 0,63 0,75 0,88 1 1,13 1,25 1,38 1,5 1,63 1,75 1,88 2,00 2,13
Article Model Screw connection Air flow (m³/min)*
13200201 DFS-012 3/8“ 1,2
13200202 DFS-016 1/2“ 1,6
13200203 DFS-025 1/2“ 2,5
13200204 DFS-036 3/4“ 3,6
13200205 DFS-047 1“ 4,7
13200206 DFS-072 1.1/4“ 7,2
13200207 DFS-125 1.1/2“ 12,5
13200208 DFS-230 Twin 3“ 23,0
13200209 DFS-360 Twin 3“ 36,0
* Nominal conditions and test procedures according to ISO 8573
CYCLONE SEPARATORS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES DFS-serieswww.comprag.com6
Dimensions and weight
A